rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 174
W
as
te
Bl
in
d
C

bearing slides
• Available in (3) widths, 18”,
24” or 30”
• Fits 14”+ deep cabinetry
•	 Polished	chrome	finish
• Rack holds items right-
reading, angled to face you
• Wine holds up to (7) bottles,
18” (4), 24” (6) and 30” (7)
• Installs easily in 32 mm
applications
• Full-extension, 75 lb. rated,
ball-bearing slides
Chrome Spice/Can Rack Pullout
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
5WSCR-18CR-1 18” Spice/Can Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 18” (457 mm) FL18 Chrome $100.75
5WSCR-24CR-1 24” Spice/Can Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 24” (610 mm) FL24 Chrome $119.75
5WSCR-30CR-1 30” Spice/Can Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 30” (762 mm) FL30 Chrome $137.30
(5) Chrome Spice/Can Rack Pullouts (Bulk)
5WSCR-18CR-5 18” Spice/Can Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H FL18 Chrome  $100.75 ea.
5WSCR-24CR-5 24” Spice/Can Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H FL24 Chrome  $119.75 ea.
5WSCR-30CR-5 30” Spice/Can Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H FL30 Chrome $137.30 ea.
Chrome Wine/Bottle Rack Pullout
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
5WBR-18CR-1 18” Wine/Bottle Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 18” (457 mm) FL18 Chrome $97.15
5WBR-24CR-1 24” Wine/Bottle Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 24” (610 mm) FL24 Chrome $108.90
5WBR-30CR-1 30” Wine/Bottle Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 30” (762 mm) FL30 Chrome $129.35
(5) Chrome Wine/Bottle Rack Pullouts (Bulk)
5WBR-18CR-5 18” Wine/Bottle Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H FL18 Chrome $97.15 ea.
5WBR-24CR-5 24” Wine/Bottle Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H FL24 Chrome $108.90 ea.
5WBR-30CR-5 30” Wine/Bottle Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H FL30 Chrome $129.35 ea.
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 176
W
as
te

look and unparalleled stability.
448-TP43-5-1
Pullout Pantry
(5” version shown)
448-TP51-8-1
Pullout Pantry
(8” version shown)
448-TP58-11-1
Pullout Pantry
(11” version shown)
448-TP58-14-1
Pullout Pantry
(14” version shown)
5” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
448-TP43-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $926.55
448-TP51-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $976.15
448-TP58-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $1006.45
8” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TP43-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $965.85
448-TP51-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $1030.50
448-TP58-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $1087.95
11” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TP43-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $1082.85
448-TP51-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $1156.95
448-TP58-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $1221.90
14” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TP43-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $1171.60
448-TP51-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $1266.45
448-TP58-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $1353.30
Accessories
IDRB-1 Adjustable Rub Bushing for Inset Application Metal $16.80
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 180
W

BASKET WIDTH
4-1/8” (105 mm)
8” (203 mm)
10” (254 mm)
14” (356 mm)
16” (406 mm)
19” (482 mm)
5773-10-CR-1
Pullout Pantry
(10” version shown)
Adjustable door mount bracket Height frame adjustment
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (4) Shelves/ (3) Door Mount Brackets
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB SLP
5743-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1115.50
5743-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1170.00
5743-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1264.85
5743-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1344.30
5743-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1350.55
5743-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1408.95
5750-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1126.20
5750-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1186.95
5750-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1275.55
5750-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1362.70
5750-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1361.10
5750-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1419.55
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (5) Shelves/ (4) Door Mount Brackets
5758-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 58-1/4" — 65-3/4" (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1219.75
5758-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 58-1/4" — 65-3/4" (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1413.60
5758-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 58-1/4" — 65-3/4" (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1431.15
5758-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 58-1/4" — 65-3/4" (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1524.40
5758-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 58-1/4" — 65-3/4" (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1541.80
5758-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 58-1/4" — 64-3/4" (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1617.60
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (6) Shelves/ (4) Door Mount Brackets
5773-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 73-5/8” — 80-3/4” (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1254.95
5773-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 73-5/8” — 80-3/4” (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1549.60
5773-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 73-5/8” — 80-3/4” (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1490.15
5773-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 73-5/8” — 80-3/4” (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1680.25
5773-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 73-5/8” — 80-3/4” (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1619.50
5773-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 73-5/8” — 80-3/4” (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1708.25
Accessories
57-EXTEND-1 Extender Bracket 1-1/8” (28 mm) W x 1-1/8” (28 mm) D x 8” (203 mm) H $26.70
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 190
W

(14” version shown)
GLD-HK-S-NC-7
Glideware™Short Hook
Nickel Chrome
GLD-HK-2-NC-5
Glideware™ Back-to-Bacl Hook
Nickel Chrome
GLD-HK-L-NC-7
Glideware™ Long Hook
Nickel Chrome
Use our B2B hooks for added
storage anywhere you need
Closet application
Glideware™ Pullout w/ (5 or 7) Short Hooks
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS CAB FINISH SLP
GLD-W14-SC-5 14” Glideware™ 4” (102 mm) W x 14” (356 mm) D x 4-1/8” (105 mm) H T18 Maple $152.85
GLD-W22-SC-7 22” Glideware™ 4” (102 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 4-1/8” (105 mm) H T18 Maple $188.20
Glideware™ Pullout w/ BLUMOTION Soft-Close and (5 or 7) Long Hooks
GLD-W14-BC-5 14” Glideware™ 6” (153 mm) W x 14” (356 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T18 Maple $261.60
GLD-W16-BC-5 16” Glideware™ 6” (153 mm) W x 16” (406 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T18 Maple $268.55
GLD-W22-BC-7 22” Glideware™ 6” (153 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T18 Maple $405.40
GLD-W22-BG-7 22” Glideware™ 6” (153 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T18 Gray $405.40
Glideware™ Accessories
GLD-HK-S-NC-7 (7) Glideware™ Short Hooks 1” (25 mm) W x 1-1/2” (38 mm) x 3-1/8” (80 mm) H Nickel $14.35 ea.
GLD-HK-L-NC-7 (7) Glideware™ Long Hooks 1” (25 mm) W x 1-1/2” (38 mm) x 4” (102 mm) H Nickel $17.85 ea.
GLD-HK-2-NC-5 (5) Glideware™ Back-to-Back Hooks 1” (25 mm) W x 2-43/64” (68 mm) x 3-1/8” (80 mm) H Nickle $19.70 ea.